
House, three bedrooms,
$800 per month plus utili-
ties, first and last. 30
Cameron, Essex.
References necessary. Ph.
723-4690.                    43-tf

Briarwood Apt., 26 Alice N.
One and two bedroom, 3
appl., rent plus hydro. Ph.
776-4016.                    45-tf

Commercial Property for
rent in Cottam. Ph. 839-
5130. 21-tf

One bedroom apartment, in
Cottam. Ph.839-5130.  12-tf

Barrier Free - 3 bedroom
townhouse, Essex. Please
pick up application at 33
Maidstone Ave. E. Available
now. $805 plus utilities,
plus $5 parking per car per
month.                        35-tf

Store/office for rent. Over
2000 square feet available.
Downtown Essex. One
month free. F and L. Ph.
519-944-7794.               2-tf

Single motel room for rent
yearly, $250 per month. Ph.
839-4743.                    16-2

Store on main street in
Essex for lease or rent.
Former hair salon. Also
could be used as physiother-
apy, real estate and other
use. 106 Talbot N. Ph. 919-
4637.                          12-tf

2 bdrm. upper apt. in Essex,
available Apr. 15, fridge,
stove, first, last and refer-
ences, $625 plus hydro. 106
Talbot N. (upper). Ph. 919-
4637.                           12-tf

TIRED OF RENTING?
Mortgages arranged with
little to no money down.
Lynn Robinet, Canada 1
Mortgage Ltd. 519-776-
1305.                          13-4*

One bedroom apt. down-
town Essex. Excellent con-
dition, fridge and stove,
$485 per month plus, refer-
ences required, available
May 1. Ph. 519-326-5119 or
519-987-4866.             14-tf

Room for rent, looking for
female to share home in
Cottam, non smoker, no
pets, $425 plus utilities. Ph.
839-4372 or 839-5418. 16-2

Affordable Rentals.
“Country Village” - near
Belleview Golf Course is
now offering immediate
occupancy. 2 and 3 bedroom
townhouses with full base-
ment, starting $675 plus.
Ph. 839-4655.              15-tf

1 bdrm. apt., 108 Talbot St.,
Cottam, avail. now,
$490/mon. plus hydro, has
fridge, stove, laundry facili-
ties, first and last required.
Please call (519)326-1882.
No pets.                      15-tf

Bachelor apt. newly deco-
rated, $500 per month,
includes utilities; also large
1 bedroom apt., newly deco-
rated, $625 per mo. includes
utilities, quiet neighbour-
hood. Ph. 839-5123 after 6
p.m.                            15-tf

LIVE IN A CO-OP COM-
MUNITY. 2 bedroom apts.
$800 incl. NO PETS. 3 bed-
room townhouses, $815-
$820 plus utilities. We pay
water bill up to a certain
amount. NO PETS. Ph. 519-
776-6973.                    16-1

Office building, in Cottam.
Ph. 839-5130.              12-tf

House for rent, 1 1/2 bed-
rooms, in Essex, $650 per
month plus utilities, first
and last. Ph. 727-4055. 
 16-2*

House for rent at Paquette
Corners on Walker Rd.,  2-4
bedroom, $750/month plus
hydro and gas, first and last
month, Ph. 519-737-6848 or
519-737-6821.             16-tf

23 ft. triple K cultivator
with rolling harrows, good
condition; 7 ft. New Idea
hay mower, hydraulic lift;
1992 GMC half ton pickup,
very good runner, needs
body work. Ph. 776-1115 or
776-5522.                   16-2*

WANTED
Farmland to Rent,

Cash or Share Crop
Call Jeff 519-796-1240 cell

or Wayne 519-776-8930
 8-tf

Ford 9000 diesel with H.D.
scraper blade, 5000 hours,
$7500. Ford 5000 diesel,
4000 hours, $6500. Ph. 519-
984-2604.                   48-tf

Wanted - Farm land to rent.
Cash or share crop. Terry
Brockman 519-776-4117.
 9-tf

Soybeans grown from certi-
fied seed. (Ruthven) Land
leveller complete with
cylinder and hoses, $450
o.b.o. Gleaner L2 combine
with 16 ft. flex head. Ph.
969-1542                     16-2

LUCKY LARRY’S 
INCOME TAX SERVICE
$35 and up, e-file + $20

Ph. 839-5720
 1-tf

Will clean your home or
small business. Spring
cleaning available. Please
call 776-4727.             15-4*

Lawn cutting service, quali-
ty work, for free estimates
call Steve at 519-839-4776
or 519-981-4519.       16-7*

ROB’S SPRAY PAINTING
& MOBILE WASH. Farm,
commercial, residential.
Interior/exterior painting -
brush & rolling. Power
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